
CIN Nom Prénom Mail

*****363 Ben Fradj Mayssa maissa.benfradj@esen.tn

*****641 Ben Challadia Sirine sirine.benchalladia@esen.tn

*****833 Ben Ghzaiel Abir abir.benghzaiel@esen.tn

*****924 Ben Yahia Rania rania.benyahia@esen.tn

*****828 Ben Ouirane Youssef youssef.benouiran@esen.tn

*****089 Bizid Najd najd.bizid@esen.tn

*****816 Bouazizi Dhia Eddine dhiya.bouazizi@esen.tn

*****910 Eddai Arij arij.eddai@esen.tn

*****786 Guizani Thamer thamer.guizani@esen.tn

*****063 Jouini Hiba hiba.jouini@esen.tn

*****194 Jouini Radhia radhia.jouini@esen.tn

*****371 Karoui Mohamed 
Taher 

mohamedtaher.karoui@esen.tn

*****873 Karray Hana hana.karray@esen.tn

*****876 Mhamdi Ayoub ayoub.mhamdi@esen.tn

*****281 Nahali Safa safa.nahali@esen.tn

*****581 Trabelsi Asma asma.trabelsi@esen.tn

****262 Ben Abdou Rahma rahma.benabdou@esen.tn

*****495 Ghraba Ibtihel ibtihel.ghraba@esen.tn

*****277 Hichri Iheb iheb.hichri@esen.tn

*****425 Jendoubi Souhaila souhaila.jendoubi@esen.tn

M1 WI



*****301 Namouchi Samar samar.nammouchi@esen.tn

*****352 Ouechtati Abir abir.ouechtati@esen.tn

*****987 Touihri Mariem mariem.touihri@esen.tn

*****648 Mzoughi Omar omar.mzoughi@esen.tn

*****147 Saadi Eya eya.saadi@esen.tn

*****820 Sassi Faycel faycel.sassi@esen.tn

*****347 Welhezi Malek malek.welhzi@esen.tn

*****561 Zitouni Fatma fatma.zitouni@esen.tn



CIN Nom Prénom Mail

*****185 Abdelli Imen imen.abdelli@esen.tn

*****821 Ayari Hadil hadil.ayari@esen.tn

*****297 Ayari Khouloud
khouloud.ayari@esen.tn

*****390 Ben Cheikh Nabil
nabil.bencheikhibrahim@esen.tn

*****479 Ben Khaled Ranim 
ranim.benkhaled@esen.tn

*****683 Ben Smida Yosra yosra.bensmida@esen.tn

*****432 Dridi Amal amal.dridi@esen.tn

*****598 Fitouri Chaima chaima.fitouri@esen.tn

*****918 Dabbou Jihene 
jihene.dabbou@esen.tn

*****624 Denfes Eya
eya.denfes@esen.tn

*****681 Ghaffari Mehdi mehdi.ghaffari@esen.tn

*****440 Guesmi Mariem
mariem.guesmi@esen.tn

*****075 Kalboussi Haythem haythem.kalboussi@esen.tn

*****780 Mekni Sabrine sabrine.mekni@esen.tn

*****595 Nouaili Montassar montassar.nouaili@esen.tn

*****051 Qahman Nour nour.qahman@esen.tn

*****985 Ajimi Nihel nihel.ajimi@esen.tn

*****254 Ayari Samar ayari.samar@esen.tn

*****432 Dridi Amel amal.dridi@esen.tn

*****823 Ganouni Imen imen.ganouni@esen.tn

M1 E-Business



*****140 Jaziri Yosri youssri.jaziri@esen.tn

*****708 Jlassi Wissem wissem.jlassi@esen.tn

*****910 Kattoussi Nour nour.kattoussi@esen.tn

*****742 Mejri MohamedAzi z mohamedaziz.mejri@esen.tn

*****646 Moussaoui Iskander iskander.moussaui@esen.tn

*****531 Nefzi Islem islem.nefzi@esen.tn

*****384 nefzi Ghofrane ghofrane.nefzi@esen.tn

****647 Othmani Nabil nabil.othmeni@esen.tn

****455 Riahi Mohamed mohamedmoetez.riahi@esen.tn

****227 Salhi Amal amal.salhi@esen.tn

*****880 Harrabi Youssef youssef.harrabi@esen.tn

*****021 Hajri Fadi
fadi.hajri@esen.tn

*****503 Najar Yoldez yoldez.najar@esen.tn

*****969 Meria Mayssa maysa.merai@esen.tn

*****771 Kadri Omar omar.kadri@esen.tn

*****724 Khemiri Islem islem.khemiri@esen.tn

*****469 Mrabti Ghofrane ghofrane.mrabti@esen.tn



CIN Nom Prénom Mail

*****914 Abdellaoui Sanim sanim.abdellaoui@esen.tn

*****932 Abdel Fettah Abderahmane abderahmane.abdelfettah@esen.tn

*****890 Ajimi Mohamed mohamed.ajimi@esen.tn

*****339 Aloui Mariem mariem.aloui@esen.tn

*****677 Amri Siwar siwar.amri@esen.tn

*****017 Arfaoui Syrine syrine.arfaoui@esen.tn

*****907 Benhenni Nour nour.benhenni@esen.tn

*****250 Chaari Rihab rihab.chaari@esen.tn

*****624 Dahmani Ines ines.dahmani@esen.tn

*****916 Dridi Ietizez ietizez.dridi@esen.tn

*****951 Elayeb Hasna hasna.elayeb@esen.tn

*****057 Elloumi Maryem maryem.elloumi@esen.tn

*****694 Gharbi Amal amal.gharbi@esen.tn

*****978 Gharbi Anissa anissa.gharbi@esen.tn

*****400 Ghrairi Chaima chaima.ghrairi@esen.tn

*****509 Hammoudi Yosra
yosra.hammoudi@esen.tn

*****268 Hanchi Farah farah.hanchi@esen.tn

*****087 Jaberi Jawher jawher.jabbari@esen.tn

*****541 Khazri Noura noura.khazri@esen.tn

*****592 Khlelfa Omar omar.khlelfa@esen.tn
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*****827 Kort Safa safa.kort@esen.tn

*****037 Labidi Dina dina.labidi@esen.tn

*****512 Lariani Amira amira.lariani@esen.tn

*****506 Matoussi Ranim ranim.matoussi@esen.tn

*****274 Mensi Sarra sarra.mensi@esen.tn

*****642 Oueslati Oualaed dine oualaeddine.oueslati@esen.tn

*****531 Tebourbi Balkiss balkis.tborbi@esen.tn

*****989 Ziadi Nadine nadine.ziadi@esen.tn

*****284 Sid Ahmed
M'hamed 
Ahmed

sidahmedelkhaye.ahmedsghayer@ese
n.tn

*****405 Mohamed Aly Oum El Khairy oumelkhairy.mohamedaly@esen.tn



CIN Nom Prénom Mail

*****209 Addassi Molka molka.addassi@esen.tn

*****477 Amdouni Fatma fatma.amdouni@esen.tn

*****233 Ammar Malika malika.ammar@esen.tn

*****737 Ben Khelifa Cyrine cyrine.benkhelifa@esen.tn

*****113 Derouiche Ranim ranim.derouicherafrafi@esen.tn

*****758 Jebali
Mohamed 
Amine 

mohamedamine.jebali@esen.tn

*****369 Matmati Mehrez mehrez.matmati@esen.tn

*****760 Mimouni Ahmed ahmed.mimouni@esen.tn

*****868 Moumni Faten faten.moumni@esen.tn

*****445 Mzoughi Haythem haythem.mzoughi@esen.tn

*****864 Trabelsi Azza azza.trabelsi@esen.tn

*****328 Messaoud Firas firas.messaoud@esen.tn

*****862 Sassi Soulaima soulaima.sassi@esen.tn

*****347 Kiassa Maissa maissa.kiassa@esen.tn

*****578 El Ouaji Souleima souleima.elaouji@esen.tn

*****312 Jouini Mariem mariem.jouini@esen.tn

*****201 Khechimi Loua loua.khechimi@esen.tn

*****298 Belaid Wael wael.belaid@esen.tn

*****082 Bousnina Mortadha mortadha.bousnina@esen.tn
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*****680 Elmi Linda lindacherifa.elmi@esen.tn

*****023 Ganna Mouna mouna.ganna@esen.tn

*****839 Gharbi Yassine yassine.gharbi@esen.tn

*****915 Letaief Chaima chaima.letaief@esen.tn

*****692 Madhi Salma salma.madhi@esen.tn

*****284 Maknessi Ahmed ahmed.maknessi@esen.tn

*****369 Matmati Mehrez mehrez.matmati@esen.tn

*****682 Mezienne Hamadi hamadi.mezienne@esen.tn

*****407 Naffeti Belhassen belhsan.naffeti@esen.tn

*****788 Nouri Lobna lobna.nouri@esen.tn

*****497 Ouali Chayma nader.ouali@esen.tn

*****461 Saadeni Seif Eddine seifdine.saadeni@esen.tn
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